
ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2024-25 

(Nur, JKG & SKG) 

Periodic Test – 1 

Date Day Nur. Prep. 

13/5/2024 Monday Hindi EVS 

14/5/2024 Tuesday Elga Math 

15/05/2024 Wednesday EVS Elga 

16/05/2024 Thursday Math Hindi 

17/05/2024 Friday GK/Drg GK/Drg 
 

Half Yearly Exam (Nur, JKG & SKG) 

 

Periodic Test – 2 (Nur, JKG & SKG) 

 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2024-25 

(I & II) 

Periodic Test – 1 

Date Day I II 

13/5/2024 Monday Elga EVS 

14/5/2024 Tuesday Hindi Math 

15/05/2024 Wednesday EVS Elga 

16/05/2024 Thursday Math Hindi 

17/05/2024 Friday Computer GK/Drg 

18/05/2024 Saturday GK/Drg Computer 

Date Day Nur. Prep. 

13/9/2024 Saturday Math Hindi 

17/9/2024 Tuesday Elga EVS 

19/09/2024 Thursday Hindi Elga 

21/09/2024 Saturday EVS Math 

Date Day Nur. Prep. 

9/12/2024 Monday Elga Elga 

10/12/2024 Tuesday Math EVS 

11/12/2024 Wednesday EVS HINDI 

12/12/2024 Thursday Hindi MATH 

13/12/2024 Friday GK/Drg GK/Drg 



 

Half Yearly Exam (I & II) 

 

Periodic Test – 2 (I & II) 

 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2024-25 

(III to V) 

Periodic Test – 1 

Date Day III IV V 

13/5/2024 Monday Elga Elga Math 

14/5/2024 Tuesday Hindi Math Hindi 

15/05/2024 Wednesday EVS EVS EVS 

16/05/2024 Thursday Math Hindi Elga 

17/05/2024 Friday Computer GK/Drg Computer 

18/05/2024 Saturday GK/Drg Computer GK/Drg 

 

Half Yearly Exam (III to V) 

Date Day I II 

13/9/2024 Saturday Elga Elga 

17/9/2024 Tuesday Math Math 

19/09/2024 Thursday Hindi Hindi 

21/09/2024 Saturday EVS EVS 

Date Day I II 

9/12/2024 Monday Elga Elga 

10/12/2024 Tuesday Math EVS 

11/12/2024 Wednesday EVS HINDI 

12/12/2024 Thursday Hindi MATH 

13/12/2024 Friday GK/Drg Computer 

14/12/2024 Saturday Computer GK/Drg 

Date Day III IV V 

13/9/2024 Saturday Elga Elga Elga 

17/9/2024 Tuesday Math Math Math 

19/09/2024 Thursday Hindi Hindi Hindi 

21/09/2024 Saturday EVS EVS EVS 



Periodic Test – 2 (III to V) 

Date Day III IV V 

9/12/2024 Monday Elga Elga EVS 

10/12/2024 Tuesday Math EVS Math 

11/12/2024 Wednesday EVS HINDI Elga 

12/12/2024 Thursday Hindi Math Hindi 

13/12/2024 Friday GK/Drg Computer GK/Drg 

14/12/2024 Saturday Computer GK/Drg Computer 

 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2024-25 

(VI to VIII) 

Periodic Test – 1 

Date Day VI VII VIII 

10/05/2024 Friday Comp. Sanskrit Comp. 

13/5/2024 Monday Math S.Sc. English 

14/5/2024 Tuesday Science Math Hindi 

15/05/2024 Wednesday Sanskrit Science Math 

16/05/2024 Thursday S.Sc. English Science 

17/05/2024 Friday English Hindi Sanskrit 

18/05/2024 Saturday Hindi Computer S.Sc. 

 

Half Yearly Exam (VI to VIII) 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day VI VII VIII 

11/09/2024 Wednesday Comp. Sanskrit Comp. 

13/9/2024 Friday Math Hindi English 

17/9/2024 Tuesday S.Sc. Math S.Sc. 

19/09/2024 Thursday Sanskrit Science Sanskrit 

21/09/2024 Saturday Science English Hindi 

23/09/2024 Monday English S.Sc. Math 

25/09/2024 Wednesday Hindi Comp. Science 



Periodic Test – 2 (VI to VIII) 

Date Day VI VII VIII 

7/12/2024 Saturday Comp. Sanskrit Comp. 

9/12/2024 Monday Math Hindi English 

10/12/2024 Tuesday Science Math Hindi 

11/12/2024 Wednesday Sanskrit Science Math 

12/12/2024 Thursday S.Sc. English Science 

13/12/2024 Friday English S.Sc. Sanskrit 

14/12/2024 Saturday Hindi Comp. S.Sc. 

 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2024-25 

(IX & X) 

Periodic Test – 1 

Date Day IX X 

13/5/2024 Monday Math S.Sc. 

14/5/2024 Tuesday English Hindi 

15/05/2024 Wednesday S.Sc Science 

16/05/2024 Thursday AI/IT/HC English 

17/05/2024 Friday Hindi Math 

18/05/2024 Saturday Science AI/IT/HC 

 

Periodic Test – 2 (IX & X) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day IX X 

05/8/2024 Monday Math S.Sc. 

6/8/2024 Tuesday English Hindi 

7/8/2024 Wednesday S.Sc. Science 

8/8/2024 Thursday AI/IT/HC English 

9/8/2024 Friday Hindi Math 

10/8/2024 Saturday Science AI/IT/HC 



Half Yearly Exam (IX & X) 

Date Day IX X 

11/9/2024 Wednesday ART EDU/EVS  

13/9/2024 Friday English Maths 

17/9/2024 Tuesday Science S.Sc. 

19/9/2024 Thursday S.Sc. English 

21/9/2024 Saturday AI/IT/HC+PHY 

EDU 

Hindi 

23/9 /2024 Monday Maths Science 

25/9/2024 Wednesday Hindi AI/IT/HC 

27/9/2024 Friday Sanskrit  

 

Periodic Test – 3 

Date Day IX 

9/12/2024 Monday Maths 

10/12/2024 Tuesday English 

11/12/2024 Wednesday S.Sc. 

12/12/2024 Thursday AI/IT/HC 

13/12/2024 Friday Hindi 

14/12/2024 Saturday Science 

 

Pre Board -1 (X) 

Date Day IX 

10/12/2024 Tuesday S.Sc. 

12/12/2024 Thursday Maths 

14/12/2024 Saturday Science 

16/12/2024 Monday Hindi 

18/12/2024 Wednesday English 

20/12/2024 Friday AI/IT/HC 

 

Pre Board -2 (X) 

Date Day IX 

6/1/2024 Monday Maths 

8/1/2024 Wednesday Science 

10/1/2024 Friday S.Sc. 

13/1/2024 Monday English 

15/1/2024 Wednesday Hindi 

17/1/2024 Friday AI/IT/HC 



 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2024-25 

(XI & XII) 

Periodic Test – 1 

Date Day XI XII 

13/5/2024 Monday HC/FMM/ET/Phy 

Edu. 

Chem/ 

B.Std/Geo/IP 

14/5/2024 Tuesday Math/Hindi 

Core/Hindi Elec/IP 

Physics/A/c/ Pol 

Sci./Home Sci 

15/05/2024 Wednesday Bio/C++/His/Hindi 

Core/Eco 

English 

16/05/2024 Thursday Physics/A/c/ Pol 

Sci./Home Sci 

Bio/C++/His/Hindi 

Core/Eco 

17/05/2024 Friday English Math/Hindi 

Core/Hindi Elec/IP 

18/05/2024 Saturday Chem/B 

Std/Geo/IP 

HC/FMM/ET/Phy 

Edu. 

 

Half Yearly Exam (XI & XII) 

 

 

Date Day XI XII 

11/9/2024 Wednesd

ay 

  

13/9/2024 Friday English Chem./B.ST/Geo/IP 

17/09/2024 Tuesday Physics/A/c/ Pol Sci./Home 

Sci 

Physics/Acct/Pol 

Sci./Home Science 

19/09/2024 Thursday Bio/C++/IT(A1)/History /Eco English 

21/09/2024 Saturday Maths/IP(F) 

PAINTING(F),IT 

(GIH),Phy.Edu. (H,G) HC 

BIO/Eco/His/C++/Hindi 

Core 

23/09/2024 Monday Chem/Geo/IP(H)/B.ST. Maths/IP/Hindi C/Hindi 

E 

25/09/2024 Wednesd

ay 

Hindi Core/Hindi Elect. HC/FMM/ET/ Phy 

Edu./Eco 

27/09/2024 Friday PAINTING/V.M/FMM/Math

s 

 



Periodic Test – 2 

Class: XI 

Date Day XI 

9/12/2024 Monday Chem/B 

std/Geo/IP 

10/12/2024 Tuesday Math/Hindi 

Core/Hindi Elec/IP 

11/12/2024 Wednesday Bio/C++/His/Hindi 

Core/Eco 

12/12/2024 Thursday Physics/A/c/ Pol 

Sci./Home Sci 

13/12/2024 Friday English 

14/12/2024 Saturday HC/FMM/ET/Phy 

Edu. 

 

Pre Board -1 (XII) 

Date Day XI 

9/12/2024 Monday Bio/C++/His/Hindi 

Core/Eco 

12/12/2024 Thursday Chem/B 

std/Geo/IP 

14/12/2024 Saturday English 

16/12/2024 Monday HC/FMM/ET/Phy 

Edu. 

19/12/2024 Thursday Physics/A/c/ Pol 

Sci./Home Sci 

21/12/2024 Saturday Math/Hindi 

Core/Hindi Elec/IP 

 

 


